

OWNER: CITY OF GREAT BEND  
 PROJECT: US-56 PAVING IMPROVEMENTS  
 PEC PROJECT NO: 35-197006-013-3182  
 BID DATE/TIME: DECEMBER 15, 2020 10:30A.M.

# BID TABULATION



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Venture Corporation	
				UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
<b>BASE BID</b>							
1	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
4	Asphalt Milling	46,347	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 185,388.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 139,041.00
5	Asphaltic Concrete Overlay	46,347	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 695,205.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 579,337.50
6	PCCP Patching (Full Depth)	596	SY	\$ 260.00	\$ 154,960.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 80,460.00
7	PCCP Joint and Crack Patching (Full Depth)	509	SY	\$ 260.00	\$ 132,340.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 101,800.00
8	Remove and Replace Curb & Gutter	147	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 4,410.00	\$ 38.50	\$ 5,659.50
9	Manhole Adjustment	5	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
10	Pavement Marking	1	LS	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
<b>BASE BID TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 1,335,303.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,038,998.00</b>	

<b>ADD ALTERNATE 1</b>							
1	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
4	Asphalt Milling	15,373	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 61,492.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 46,119.00
5	Asphaltic Concrete Overlay	15,373	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 230,595.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 192,162.50
6	PCCP Patching (Full Depth)	1,089	SY	\$ 260.00	\$ 283,140.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 147,015.00
7	PCCP Joint and Crack Patching (Full Depth)	64	SY	\$ 260.00	\$ 16,640.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 13,440.00
8	Manhole Adjustment	7	EA	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
9	Water Valve Box Adjustment	4	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
10	Pavement Marking	1	LS	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
<b>ADD ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 683,867.00</b>		<b>\$ 451,436.50</b>	

<b>BASE BID PLUS ADD ALTERNATE 1 TOTAL</b>				<b>\$ 2,019,170.00</b>		<b>\$ 1,490,434.50</b>	
--	--	--	--	------------------------	--	------------------------	--

<b>BID BOND</b>	N/A	Yes
<b>ADDENDUM NO. 1</b>	N/A	Yes
<b>ADDENDUM NO. 2</b>	N/A	Yes
<b>ADDENDUM NO. 3</b>	N/A	Yes